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Ocean - Sailing was commissioned by Counterpoint Ensemble, funded by the National Culture and Arts Foundation of Taiwan, and premiered
by Claude LIN and Counterpoint Ensemble on 7th March, 2021 at the Recital Hall, National Kaohsiung Center for the Arts (Weiwuying).
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Instrumentation and performance notes
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IV - Rarokoh, Rarokoh, talacowa kiso?
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Rarokoh, Rarokoh, talacowa kiso?

BB ~ TR RERE?

Mangalay kako a paka'araw toya fangcalay fokeloh ko riyar.
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Makilim ako to mipacengo'ay a rengos no riyar.
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Sacacay. O rafac Maolah kako a midangoy.
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O riyar ko loma' no mako.
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This is a wonderful world
We are different
but live together

under the waves

He is transparent
You have many arms
She makes light in the dark

| like to hide in the sand
And we swim, we swim

This is a colorful world

Lively, lively Under the sea

And we go exploring, we swim

We go exploring, we swim, swim
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il - $84%8EE/KEE{F Prologue - Fiddler Crabs and Mangrove

JEE K Driftwood

HZ - KHEH A Intermezzo - Vessels Departing from the Port

VS8R HSE/REELF Rarokoh, Rarokoh, talacowa kiso?

4EZEJEE A Colorful World under the Sea

26

29

41



|
Fr 1 - 4 5 2& Bl /K 2 (T

- Fi JE A
Prologue - Fiddler Crabs and Mangrove T

Score transposed

J c. 84

~n hb——
Clarinet in B> -y —=——1 = -y —_— 3z =

ANV 3

sy
Pt
Lad
A
Hege

ir
* 5 S SEERIE R TEER £ %
B2 B 0 & 0 (B R 1k 2 i

| B

i
| |
!
| |
W
1
'y

B
1
M

®
=
y J—e
P S—

4 2 E 3
3 .
Piano D i ——=s mp P
& 1 !; Ga = 1y 1‘2‘ E 1% ORI W] T L2n (1]
=4 - FrT 5 SR aee I - 5
= = o = 3 I 3 I | s T i A1 b
4 4 — —
[ [ ’ —
‘Smb —————————————————————
rp
half colengo ricochet una cord
A o i half colengo .,
- A i 0
1 1' H_- '-!i' L) L7 II.\ QI\IIa [ 7] g - § [ [} ¥ ] F - 2 - - E
Violin | {2 . e i i S P S— S— ¥ x 4
) e r For |4
E—=—2m p p>pp
ricochet
ricochet -~
A half cnld.‘.ngu o~ . W & /,1: -~
F 1 | 1
Violin 1l | —=—"% = F—— 7 v v r e % = T —F =15
AN 3 = 3 L 3 = 3 Iy' IV IV =x S = =
m y
PP P> pp| mp — P—=J"f>PP

arco

O ricochet g il /_
F A X Y ae s " r
s
J B 3 o N | 0] i 3 = 3 L4

5 = X o =

Thee
3
e

mf = pp
arco mp ——p =

. 0 % A1 X
cello [FF—=% = e 7 = X = 7
- 3 k= 3 X = 3 y I = 3 b 3
p PP - _
i bowing behind the bridge

\.\& -~ '—3—:-’:‘- -~
F A1 1 Ll A [} ]
Double Bass  |~Fg—=—1% =  —— g revesr 11 % = X7z == 3
= 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 k= 3 b 4] k= 3

L
P pp Jip = pp — ppp

oo oo 1



	封面Instrumentation and performance notes
	大海航行 歌詞 橫版
	目次
	full score  final
	I -1
	I -2
	I -3
	I -4
	II-1
	II-2
	II-3
	II-4
	II-5
	II-6
	II-7
	II-8
	II-9
	II-10
	II-11
	II-12
	II-13
	II-14
	II-15
	II-16
	II-17
	II-18
	II-19
	II-20
	II-21
	III-1
	IV -1
	IV -2
	IV -3
	IV -4
	IV -5
	IV -6
	IV -7
	IV -8
	IV -9
	IV -10
	IV -11
	IV -12
	V-1
	V-2
	V-3
	V-4
	V-5
	V-6
	V-7
	V-8
	V-9
	V-10
	V-11
	V-12
	27-28.pdf
	III-2
	III-3





